

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE: W.P. No.11864 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl. No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | <b>OFFICE NOTE</b>           |
|----------------|-------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------|
| 8              | 26.09.2024  | <p><b><u>TRR, J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>I.A.No.2 of 2024</u></b></p> <p>This application is filed requesting to receive additional material papers in W.P.No.11864 of 2024.</p> <p>For the reasons mentioned in the accompanying affidavit, this application is allowed.</p> <p>Office is directed to receive the additional material papers in W.P.No.11864 of 2024.</p> <p><b><u>W.P.No.11864 of 2024</u></b></p> <p>List the matter soon after Dussehra Vacation, 2024.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended by four (4) more weeks.</p> <p><b><u>TRR,J</u></b></p> <p>siva</p> | Transferred to the IO folder |

| Sl.<br>No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |

| Sl.<br>No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |
|            |      |       |                |

