

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No. 11864 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	20.01.2025	<u>TRR,J</u> Despite several opportunities granted by this Court, the respondents are not filed their counter. Interim order granted earlier is extended by four more weeks. List the matter after three weeks. SPP <u>TRR,J</u>	

