

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NO:11864 OF 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	04.02.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Heard Sri C. Raghu, learned Senior Counsel through virtual mode. Learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to produce Section 61 report, which is basis for the impugned notice. Post on 25.02.2026. <u> </u> VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--